Index
Flash Solutions
Manufacturing Base
Memory CardsDRAM Modules
Company Introduction SSD Solutions
USB Flash Drives 43
USB Flash Modules &
eMMC

Form Factor U.2
Dimensions 100 x 69.85 x 7 mm
Ordering Information
TS512GUTE210T
⋮
TS8TUTE210T
Heat
Dissipation
Better I/O
Performance
Hot
Swapping
Great
Endurance
Thermal
Management
Rigorously
Tested
Power Loss
Protection
(PLP)
22 | SSD Solutions |
 *Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
112-Layer 3D NAND Flash
PCIe Gen4 M.2 2280
Model MTE720T MTE710T
Interface PCIe Gen4 x4 (8CH) PCIe Gen4 x4
Capacity 512GB~4TB 256GB~2TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● ●
Corner Bond ● ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ● ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 7,500/6,700 MB/s 3,800/3,200 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*)  5,920 TB  4,480 TB
Reliability (MTBF*) 3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 1.35 (3 years) 1.99 (3 years)
Form Factor 2280-D2-M
Dimensions 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS512GMTE720T
⋮
TS4TMTE720T
TS256GMTE710T
⋮
TS2TMTE710T
Model MTE712A MTE712P MTE560I
Interface PCIe Gen4 x4
Capacity 256GB~2TB 80GB~640GB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C -40°C~85°C
DRAM Cache ● ● ●

Form Factor 2242-D2-B-M
Dimensions 42 x 22 x 3.58 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GMTS570T
⋮
TS1TMTS570T
TS64GMTS560T
⋮
TS1TMTS560T
26 | SSD Solutions |
 *Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
112-Layer 3D NAND Flash
SATA III 2.5”
Model SSD470A SSD470P SSD550I
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 128GB~4TB 40GB~1280GB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C -40°C~85°C
DRAM Cache ● ● ●
TCG Opal ● - -
Power Loss Protection (PLP) - ● -
SLC Mode - - ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 560/520 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 9,680 TB 66,840 TB
Reliability (MTBF*)  3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 2.16 (3 years) 47.7 (3 years)
Dimensions 100 x 69.85 x 6.8 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GSSD470A
⋮
TS4TSSD470A
TS128GSSD470P
⋮
TS4TSSD470P
TS40GSSD550I
⋮
TS1280GSSD550I
Model SSD470K SSD460K
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 128GB~4TB 64GB~2TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● -

Form Factor 2242-D2-B-M  2230-S3-B-M
Dimensions 42 x 22 x 3.58 mm 30 x 22 x 2.38 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GMTE452T2
⋮
TS512GMTE452T2
TS128GMTE352T
⋮
TS512GMTE352T
Model MTE662T2 MTE652T2 MTE662P
Interface PCIe Gen3 x4
Capacity 128GB~2TB 64GB~512GB 128GB~1TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● ● ●
Power Loss Protection (PLP) - - ●
Corner Bond ● ● ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ● ● ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 3,500/2,700 MB/s 2,100/1,250 MB/s 3,400/2,300 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*)   4,400 TB   1,080 TB   2,200 TB
Reliability (MTBF*)   3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 2 (3 years)
Form Factor 2280-D2-M 2280-D5-M
Dimensions 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm 80 x 22 x 3.88 mm
Ordering Information
TS128GMTE662T2
⋮
TS2TMTE662T2
TS64GMTE652T
⋮
TS512GMTE652T
TS128GMTE662P
⋮
TS1TMTE662P
PCIe Gen3 M.2 2242/2230
 *Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
 | SSD Solutions | 29
SATA III M.2 2242
 *Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
Model MTS952T2 MTS932T MTS952P
Interface SATA III 6Gb/s
Capacity 64GB~2TB 64GB 128GB~1TB
Operating Temperature -20°C~75°C 0°C~70°C -20°C~75°C
DRAM Cache ● - ●
Power Loss Protection (PLP) - - ●
Corner Bond ● - ●
30µ” PCB Gold Finger ● - ●
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 560/520 MB/s 500/200 MB/s 560/520 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*)  3,520 TB  80 TB  1,760 TB
Reliability (MTBF*) 3,000,000 hours
DWPD* 1.61 (3 years) 1.16 (3 years) 1.61 (3 years)
Form Factor 2280-D2-B-M 2280-S2-B-M 2280-D5-B-M
Dimensions 80 x 22 x 3.58 mm 80 x 22 x 2.23 mm 80 x 22 x 3.88 mm
Ordering Information
TS64GMTS952T2
⋮

Connector 9 pin
Dimensions 24 x 32 x 2.1 mm
Ordering Information
TS2GSDC410M
⋮
TS32GSDC410M
TS8GSDC400I
⋮
TS64GSDC400I
TS128MSDC220I
⋮
TS4GSDC220I
R/W: Read/Write
TBW: Terabytes Written
38 | Memory Cards |
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
**TS16GUSD420T, TS2GUSD230I, and TS4GUSD230I utilize 64-layer 3D TLC.
microSD Cards
Model USD460T USD460I USD240I
Flash 112-layer 3D TLC 112-layer 3D TLC (SLC Mode)
Capacity 64GB~512GB 20GB~160GB
Operating Temperature -25°C~85°C -40°C~85°C
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 100/80 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 1,343 TB 13,523 TB
Standard SD 6.1/5.1 SD 6.1
Connector 8 pin
Dimensions 11 x 15 x 1 mm
Ordering Information
TS64GUSD460T
⋮
TS512GUSD460T
TS64GUSD460I
⋮
TS512GUSD460I
TS20GUSD240I
⋮
TS160GUSD240I
Model USD430T USD420T USD230I
Flash 96-layer 3D TLC** 96-layer 3D TLC** (SLC Mode)
Capacity 32GB 16GB~256GB 2GB~64GB
Operating Temperature -25°C~85°C -40°C~85°C
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 100/40 MB/s 95/40 MB/s 100/70 MB/s
Endurance (TBW*) 83 TB 640 TB 5,800 TB
Standard SD 6.0 SD 5.1/3.01
Connector 8 pin
Dimensions 11 x 15 x 1 mm
Ordering Information TS32GUSD430T
TS16GUSD420T
⋮
TS256GUSD420T
TS2GUSD230I
⋮
TS64GUSD230I
 | Memory Cards | 39
*Value varies by capacity, user hardware, system configuration, and calculation method.
microSD Cards
Model USD410M USD400I
Flash MLC
Capacity 2GB~32GB 8GB~64GB
Operating Temperature -25°C~85°C -40°C~85°C
Performance (Sequential R/W*) 95/50 MB/s 95/70 MB/s